
1. Gary ANDERSON 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Justin PIPE 2. Mervyn KING

3. Ronnie BAXTER 3. Brendan DOLAN

4. Jelle KLAASEN 4. Ian WHITE

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Vincent van der VOORT

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. Jamie CAVEN

3. Stephen BUNTING 3. Mensur SULJOVIC

4. Adrian LEWIS 4. Peter WRIGHT

1. James WADE 1. Peter WRIGHT

2. Steve BEATON 2. Simon WHITLOCK

3. Michael SMITH 3. Kevin PAINTER

4. Simon WHITLOCK 4. Gary ANDERSON

1. Mervyn KING 1. Michael SMITH

2. Michael SMITH 2. Michael van GERWEN

3. Simon WHITLOCK 3. Andy HAMILTON

4. Stephen BUNTING 4. Dean WINSTANLEY
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Hildesheim Veldhoven



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Michael van GERWEN 1 2 0 0 3

2 Michael SMITH 1 1 1 0 3

3 Mervyn KING 1 1 0 0 2

4 Gary ANDERSON 1 0 0 1 2

Peter WRIGHT 1 0 0 1 2

6 Phil TAYLOR 1 0 0 0 1

Vincent van der VOORT 1 0 0 0 1

James WADE 1 0 0 0 1

9 Simon WHITLOCK 0 1 1 1 3

10 Justin PIPE 0 1 0 0 1

Steve BEATON 0 1 0 0 1

Jamie CAVEN 0 1 0 0 1

13 Stephen BUNTING 0 0 1 1 2

14 Brendan DOLAN 0 0 1 0 1

Mensur SULJOVIC 0 0 1 0 1

Kevin PAINTER 0 0 1 0 1

Andy HAMILTON 0 0 1 0 1

Ronnie BAXTER 0 0 1 0 1

19 Ian WHITE 0 0 0 1 1

Jelle KLAASEN 0 0 0 1 1

Dean WINSTANLEY 0 0 0 1 1

Adrian LEWIS 0 0 0 1 1
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Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 4 5 5 4 18

2 NIEDERLANDE 2 2 0 1 5

3 SCHOTTLAND 2 0 0 2 4

4 AUSTRALIEN 0 1 1 1 3

5 NORDIRLAND 0 0 1 0 1

ÖSTERREICH 0 0 1 0 1
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Nationenwertung



Event

Hildesheim Gary ANDERSON Justin PIPE 6 5

Veldhoven Michael van GERWEN Mervyn KING 6 4

Berlin Phil TAYLOR Michael van GERWEN 6 4

Salzburg Vincent van der VOORT Jamie CAVEN 6 5

Gibraltar James WADE Steve BEATON 6 4

Düsseldorf Peter WRIGHT Simon WHITLOCK 6 2

Sindelfingen Mervyn KING Michael SMITH 6 5

Leipzig Michael SMITH Michael van GERWEN 6 5
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Legs

Alle Endspiele

Sieger Finalist




